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KUWAIT EQUESTRIAN FEDERATION NATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION
DRESSAGE COMPETATION MASTER LIST

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

21/01/2024  /  HUNTING & EQUESTRIAN CLUB The 20/01/2024 to 22:07 / Page 1/1

Order Remarks Rider Horse

1 B3 2:30 PM FAJER AL SABAH GRACE DE BORY

2 B3 2:40 PM NOURA AL MUTAIRI RUBENS

3 B4 2:50 PM FAJER AL SABAH GRACE DE BORY

4 B4 3:00 PM NOURA AL MUTAIRI RUBENS

5 B3 3:10 PM GABOR SZEGEDI ALDINA

6 B3 3:20 PM ALIA AL MUTAIRI C DINETTE

7 B4 3:30 PM GABOR SZEGEDI ALDINA

8 B4 3:40 PM ALIA AL MUTAIRI C DINETTE

9 B3 3:50 PM NOOR AL MUTAIRI CANDY LADY

10 B3 4:00 PM FADWA AL AJEEL FARO CANTALOBOS

11 B4 4:10 PM NOOR AL MUTAIRI CANDY LADY

12 B4 4:20 PM FADWA AL AJEEL FARO CANTALOBOS

13 T1 4:30 PM TALAL AL HAZEEM MARIO

14 T1 4:40 PM FATEMAH AL QADERI FUDGE

15 T1 4:50 PM AFNAN AL SULAIMAN SANDRO GOLD

16 T1 5:00 PM MARIAM BAHRAMI SILVIO

17 TL 5:10 PM PRICE GIVING . TRAINING LEVEL

18 B3 5:30 PM MARIAM KHALED FUDGE

19 B3 5:40 PM HAYA AL NAFISI QUASSY DU GISORS

20 B4 5:50 PM MARIAM KHALED FUDGE

21 B4 6:00 PM HAYA AL NAFISI QUASSY DU GISORS

22 B3 6:10 PM NAGY RENATA PETRA ANTA

23 B3 6:20 PM NUSAIBA AL MOUSHARJI CADE VH ROELOF Z

24 B4 6:30 PM NAGY RENATA PETRA ANTA

25 B4 6:40 PM NUSAIBA AL MOUSHARJI CADE VH ROELOF Z

26 B3 6:50 PM MARIAM BAHRAMI VERLAINE DE LAREN

27 B3 7:00 PM EBRAHEEM ESMAIL LAS VEGAS

28 B4 7:10 PM MARIAM BAHRAMI VERLAINE DE LAREN

29 B4 7:20 PM EBRAHEEM ESMAIL LAS VEGAS

30 BREAK 10 MIN BREAK 10 MIN . BREAK 10 MIN

31 B3 7:40 PM LAILA AL KHALFAN PHOENIX

32 B3 7:50 PM HUSSAIN AL KHARAFI BEAUTY VAN JONCKHOEVE Z

33 B4 8:00 PM LAILA AL KHALFAN PHOENIX

34 B4 8:10 PM HUSSAIN AL KHARAFI BEAUTY VAN JONCKHOEVE Z

35 L3 8:20 PM TALAL AL HAZEEM SILVIO

36 L3 8:30 PM ABDULRAHMAN AL HOUQAL FERRARI DH

37 L4 8:40 PM TALAL AL HAZEEM SILVIO

38 L4 8:50 PM ABDULRAHMAN AL HOUQAL FERRARI DH

39 L3 9:00 PM ABDULLAH AL AMER JUPITER

40 L4 9:10 PM ABDULLAH AL AMER JUPITER
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KUWAIT EQUESTRIAN FEDERATION NATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION
TRAINING LEVEL - DRESSAGE COMPETITION

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

16/12/2023  /  HUNTING & EQUESTRIAN CLUB The 20/01/2024 to 22:10 / Page 1/1

Order Remarks Rider Horse

1 T1 4:30 PM TALAL AL HAZEEM MARIO

2 T1 4:40 PM FATEMAH AL QADERI FUDGE

3 T1 4:50 PM AFNAN AL SULAIMAN SANDRO GOLD

4 T1 5:00 PM MARIAM BAHRAMI SILVIO
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KUWAIT EQUESTRIAN FEDERATION NATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION
BASIC LEVEL B3 - DRESSAGE COMPETITION

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

16/12/2023  /  HUNTING & EQUESTRIAN CLUB The 20/01/2024 to 22:11 / Page 1/1

Order Remarks Rider Horse

1 B3 2:30 PM FAJER AL SABAH GRACE DE BORY

2 B3 2:40 PM NOURA AL MUTAIRI RUBENS

3 B3 3:10 PM GABOR SZEGEDI ALDINA

4 B3 3:20 PM ALIA AL MUTAIRI C DINETTE

5 B3 3:50 PM NOOR AL MUTAIRI CANDY LADY

6 B3 4:00 PM FADWA AL AJEEL FARO CANTALOBOS

7 B3 5:30 PM MARIAM KHALED FUDGE

8 B3 5:40 PM HAYA AL NAFISI QUASSY DU GISORS

9 B3 6:10 PM NAGY RENATA PETRA ANTA

10 B3 6:20 PM NUSAIBA AL MOUSHARJI CADE VH ROELOF Z

11 B3 6:50 PM MARIAM BAHRAMI VERLAINE DE LAREN

12 B3 7:00 PM EBRAHEEM ESMAIL LAS VEGAS

13 B3 7:40 PM LAILA AL KHALFAN PHOENIX

14 B3 7:50 PM HUSSAIN AL KHARAFI BEAUTY VAN JONCKHOEVE Z
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KUWAIT EQUESTRIAN FEDERATION NATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION
BASIC LEVEL B4 - DRESSAGE COMPETITION

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

16/12/2023  /  HUNTING & EQUESTRIAN CLUB The 20/01/2024 to 22:12 / Page 1/1

Order Remarks Rider Horse

1 B4 2:50 PM FAJER AL SABAH GRACE DE BORY

2 B4 3:00 PM NOURA AL MUTAIRI RUBENS

3 B4 3:30 PM GABOR SZEGEDI ALDINA

4 B4 3:40 PM ALIA AL MUTAIRI C DINETTE

5 B4 4:10 PM NOOR AL MUTAIRI CANDY LADY

6 B4 4:20 PM FADWA AL AJEEL FARO CANTALOBOS

7 B4 5:50 PM MARIAM KHALED FUDGE

8 B4 6:00 PM HAYA AL NAFISI QUASSY DU GISORS

9 B4 6:30 PM NAGY RENATA PETRA ANTA

10 B4 6:40 PM NUSAIBA AL MOUSHARJI CADE VH ROELOF Z

11 B4 7:10 PM MARIAM BAHRAMI VERLAINE DE LAREN

12 B4 7:20 PM EBRAHEEM ESMAIL LAS VEGAS

13 B4 8:00 PM LAILA AL KHALFAN PHOENIX

14 B4 8:10 PM HUSSAIN AL KHARAFI BEAUTY VAN JONCKHOEVE Z
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KUWAIT EQUESTRIAN FEDERATION NATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION
LIGHT LEVEL L3 - DRESSAGE COMPETITION

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

16/12/2023  /  HUNTING & EQUESTRIAN CLUB The 20/01/2024 to 22:13 / Page 1/1

Order Remarks Rider Horse

1 L3 8:20 PM TALAL AL HAZEEM SILVIO

2 L3 8:30 PM ABDULRAHMAN AL HOUQAL FERRARI DH

3 L3 9:00 PM ABDULLAH AL AMER JUPITER
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KUWAIT EQUESTRIAN FEDERATION NATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION
LIGHT LEVEL L4 - DRESSAGE COMPETITION

Order of Go - Round 1

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 3.1.00

16/12/2023  /  HUNTING & EQUESTRIAN CLUB The 20/01/2024 to 22:14 / Page 1/1

Order Remarks Rider Horse

1 L4 8:40 PM TALAL AL HAZEEM SILVIO

2 L4 8:50 PM ABDULRAHMAN AL HOUQAL FERRARI DH

3 L4 9:10 PM ABDULLAH AL AMER JUPITER


